
1 SASSON JEREMY (ESF COURCHEVEL 1850)

32 IMBERT ARTHUR (ESF VARS)

17 SAINT MACARY GUILLAUME (ESF SAISIES (LES))

16 BOULANGER ALEXIS (ESF COURCHEVEL 1650)

9 SOUMIER DAMIEN (ESF ORCIERES MERLETTE)

24 GUEZENNEC TRISTAN (ESF ALPE D'HUEZ)

25 BELLICHA JOFFREY (ESF ALPE D'HUEZ)

8 LEMOINE VALENTIN (ESF ALLOS LE SEIGNUS)

5 CASTELLI PHILIPPE (ESF DEUX ALPES (LES))

28 BOUTSEN CEDRIC (ESF BELLE PLAGNE)

21 DELAYE WILLIAM (ESF MERIBEL)

12 SERVALLI WILLIAM (ESF ARCS 1800)

13 AMIEL MARTIN (ESF MENUIRES (LES))

20 BLIN CLEMENT (ESF PLAGNE CENTRE (LA))

29 OHLMANN BAPTISTE (ESF SERRE CHE CHANTEMERLE)

4 NOU MESSAC BENJAMIN (ESF SERRE CHE CHANTEME

3 DROUET PAUL (ESF COURCHEVEL 1850)

30 GOURVIL ELIOTT (ESF PLAGNE CENTRE (LA))

19 FARRANDO RODOLPHE (ESF FLAINE)

14 DE GRIVEL JULIEN (ESF BELLE PLAGNE)

11 DE CASTILLA ANTOINE (ESF MENUIRES (LES))

22 MICHAUD WILLIAM (ESF MENUIRES (LES))

27 HEUBERGER HIPPOLYTE (ESF PEISEY VALLANDRY)

6 OLLIVIER MAEL (ESF FOUX D'ALLOS (LA))

7 SAINTOT BAPTISTE (ESF BELLE PLAGNE)

26 SIMONDI BAPTISTE (ESF VARS)

23 VACHER TIMOTHEE (ESF DEUX ALPES (LES))

10 FAUVET QUENTIN (ESF PLAGNE CENTRE (LA))

15 MAX SAMUEL (ESF CHAMONIX)

18 FRIAS ANTHONY (ESF VAL D'ISERE)

31 AUBOURG AURELIEN (ESF MERIBEL)

2 FIORE HARRISSON (ESF SERRE CHE CHANTEMERLE)

32 IMBERT ARTHUR

0.222

16 BOULANGER ALEXIS

0.427

24 GUEZENNEC TRISTAN

0.440

8 LEMOINE VALENTIN

0.500

28 BOUTSEN CEDRIC

0.261

12 SERVALLI WILLIAM

0.500

20 BLIN CLEMENT

0.500

4 NOU MESSAC BENJAMIN

0.500

30 GOURVIL ELIOTT

0.500

14 DE GRIVEL JULIEN

0.290

22 MICHAUD WILLIAM

0.194

6 OLLIVIER MAEL

0.500

7 SAINTOT BAPTISTE

0.009

10 FAUVET QUENTIN

0.500

18 FRIAS ANTHONY

0.219

2 FIORE HARRISSON

0.500

32 IMBERT ARTHUR

0.001

24 GUEZENNEC TRISTAN

0.734

12 SERVALLI WILLIAM

0.041

20 BLIN CLEMENT

0.372

30 GOURVIL ELIOTT

0.499

6 OLLIVIER MAEL

1.001

7 SAINTOT BAPTISTE

0.297

2 FIORE HARRISSON

0.495

24 GUEZENNEC TRISTAN

0.471

12 SERVALLI WILLIAM

0.813

6 OLLIVIER MAEL

0.214

2 FIORE HARRISSON

0.014

12 SERVALLI WILLIAM

0.738

6 OLLIVIER MAEL

0.520

6 OLLIVIER MAEL

 - 1 -

0.034

12 SERVALLI WILLIAM

 - 2 -

24 GUEZENNEC TRISTAN

 - 3 -

0.183

2 FIORE HARRISSON

 - 4 -

Parallèle Cadets / Carré
ROUGE

Podium

- 1 - OLLIVIER MAEL (ESF FOUX D'ALLOS (LA))

- 2 - SERVALLI WILLIAM (ESF ARCS 1800)

- 3 - GUEZENNEC TRISTAN (ESF ALPE D'HUEZ)

- 4 - FIORE HARRISSON (ESF SERRE CHE CHANTEMERLE)


